COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0763/643

2 U0334/597

3 U0052/611

4.U0334/643

5 U1609/673

6 U0956/903

7 U0956/877

8 U1224/517

9 U0063/534

10 U0041/647

11 U0009/603

12 U0956/879

13 U0033/593

14 U0077/668

15 U0739/554

16 U0938/889

17 U1828/566

18 U0334/666

19 U2101/522

20 U1611/601

21 U1609/691

22 U0068/645

23 U2371/551

24 U0025/582

25 U1085/634

26 U0763/642

27 U0060/556

28 U0956/907

29 U0192/587

30 U0336/572

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN QUANTITATIVE ECONOMICS

BQE

NAME

PACOTO Samuel

AGABA Daniel Iriba
ENGORU Collins
NABUKEERA Sylivia
BUWULE Ritah
NAYETEGYEREZA Jonan
AINEMBABAZI Olivia
AJUNA Adhelm
KAYINJA Jacqueline
KASIRYE Alex Semeo
AMUTUHAIRE Demathy
BANAGA Mackline
NEDALA Tadeo
MPYANGU Geoffrey
NAHERYA Gloria
TUHAIRWE Ronald
OTUKWATSE Rymond
OKELLO John Paul Muhangi
NAKIBUULE Aidah
SSEMUGGA Dennis
NAKIMBUGWE Flavia
TAREMWA Amos
KAWOOYA Alex
MUBIRU Erias
SEMBERA Patrick

OULA Robinson

AUMA Mirriam Ongu
0JOO Samuel
NAKIRANDA Patience Loy

OCHAN Livingstone

AlYr

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2011

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

SEX C'TRY DISTRICT

27

37

65

16

36

65

16

84

32

55

112

06

52

48

71

06

46

54

81

55

55

41

32

16

42

31

02

29

49

53

SCHOOL

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO

MBARARA HIGH SCHOOL

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO

NAALYA SSS

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

MT.ST.MARY'S, NAMAGUNGA

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

BWERANYANGI GIRLS' SCHOOL

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

ST MARY'S COLLEGE, KISUBI

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

HOLY CROSS LAKE VIEW SEC. SCHOOL, JIN

VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENY!

STANDARD COLLEGE NTUNGAMO

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO

CORNERSTONE LEADERSHIP ACADEMY, M

OURLADY OF AFRICA SS NAMILYANGO

NAALYA SSS

NTARE SCHOOL

MUNTA ROYAL COLLEGE

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

TRINITY COLLEGE, NABBINGO

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

ST.JOSEPH'S GIRLS, NSAMBYA

LUZIRA LAKESIDE COLLEGE

WT

45.8

45.4

45.4

45.1

44.6

44.6

44.4

44.4

44.1

44

43.8

43.7

43.6

43.5

43.5

43.4

43.1

42.8

42.7

42.7

42.7

42.6

42.4

42.2

42.2

42.2

42.1

42

41.9

41.8



31 U2101/507

32 U0197/503

33 U0005/564

34 U0068/644

35 U0052/608

36 U0052/508

37 U1224/633

38 U0063/561

39 U1224/601

40 U2338/503

41 U1770/507

42 U0185/698

43 U0391/542

44 U0409/590

45 U0004/578

46 U1357/581

47 U0061/682

48 U0956/897

49 U1104/525

50 U0009/679

51 U1224/688

52 U0055/528

53 U0038/559

54 U0069/873

55 U0022/534

56 U0068/539

57 U1288/597

58 U0334/629

59 U0032/587

60 U0046/580

61 U0459/663

62 U1223/673

63 U0956/894

64 U0828/601

65 U1141/682

66 U1224/797

67 U0046/564

ATIM Loy

MPUMWIRE Honest

MIREMBE Tabisa

TANDEKA Bruce

BUHAMIZO Joshua

AMANYA Asher

KAREKOONA Musa

NAKANDHA Bridget

EMORUT lIsaac

ABILLI Junior Henry

AYESIGYE Jordan

UWIMBABAZI Paula

NAKANDI Lydia

KASULE Sharifu

MBABAZI Margaret

NAMWANUJE Hasifah

NATUMANYA Charlotte

MWEMAHO Moses

ASIKU Edward

NAMARA Racheal

LUKWANZI Flavia

ADONG Joan

CHEROTWO Levi

NAMUTEBI Janet

NAMBALIRWA Alice

AINEOMUJUNI Ason

KANA Sirgj Haruna

MATSIKO Edwin

ATWEETA Turyasiima

NAKITO Brenda

MUGISA Rashid

OPOLOT Kephas

MUHONDOGWA Elemia

NKABIHEEBWA Premier

ODONGO Samuel

NAKAFU Evelyn

BYARUGABA Pearl

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

09

98

07

68

37

06

11

22

08

26

32

41

18

16

37

68

03

69

49

27

9

55

49

37

03

16

37

37

24

29

37

110

95

16

12

CORNERSTONE LEADERSHIP ACADEMY, M

RUBAGA GIRLS SCHOOL

WANYANGE GIRLS SCHOOL

NTARE SCHOOL

MBARARA HIGH SCHOOL

MBARARA HIGH SCHOOL

ST MARY'SSS KITENDE

MT.ST.MARY'S, NAMAGUNGA

ST MARY'SSS KITENDE

ST.MARY'S SSKITENDE (ANNEX)

NSAMBYA SECONDARY SCHOOL

KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI

ST.JOSEPH'SS S, NAGGALAMA

KASENY| SECONDARY SCHOOL

KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO

WITS COLLEGE NAMULANDA

NABISUNSA GIRLS SCHOOL

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE SS.

ST.KIZITO SS, BUGOLOBI

BWERANYANGI GIRLS SCHOOL

ST MARY'SSS KITENDE

BISHOP'S SEC. SCHOOL, MUKONO

TESO COLLEGE, ALOET

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

CHRIST THE KING SEC. SCHOOL

NTARE SCHOOL

MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL

UGANDA MARTYRSS.S,, NAMUGONGO

MUNTUYERA HIGH SCHOOL, KITUNGA

MARYHILL HIGH SCHOOL

KAWEMPE MUSLIM SS

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE SS.

ST.MARY'SVOC SCH, KYAMUHUNGA

MIGADDE COLLEGE, BOMBO

ST MARY'SSS KITENDE

MARYHILL HIGH SCHOOL

41.8

41.6

415

415

41.4

41.4

41.4

41.4

41.4

41.3

41.3

41.2

411

411

411

41

41

41

41

40

40

39.9

39.9

39.9



68 U0069/781

69 U0060/593

70 U0525/519

71 U0025/603

72 U1224/912

73 U2032/662

74 U0068/531

75 U0106/504

76 U2338/728

77 U2338/743

78 U1223/631

79 U0019/623

80 U1224/502

81 U0802/513

82 U0019/576

83 U0041/637

84 U2338/795

85 U0861/508

86 U1224/737

87 U0093/577

88 U1244/554

89 U1148/610

90 U0025/585

91 U0391/556

92 U0055/512

93 U0060/559

94 U0064/540

95 U0962/537

96 U0034/535

97 U0033/619

98 U0334/605

99 U1828/535

100 U1223/677

NDUGGA Twaha

NNABATEREGGA Mary Theresa

KYOMUKAMA Breas

NABAKOOZA Jariat

ONGWECH Benjamin

MUYOMBA Ronald

AGABA Collins

AKITENG Hannington Ivan

NSUBUGA Allan

OKOCHE Eric

KAFEERO James Mavin

TURYATUNGA Osbert Nelson

ABINDABYAMU Collins

RWAKIJUMA Sseezi

BUGABA Andrew

AKAMPURIRA Gift

ZIBUGU Douglas

GALIWANGO Derrick

MUHANGUZI Nicholas

KYEBAMBE Joseph

MAYENDE Simon

KABATOGA Mary

MUGANZI Walda Natoolo

NAGAWA Patricia

SSEBABI Nelson

GWOKYALYA EmmanuellaMary

KWESIGA Daniel Katahoire

NAMALIKE Sheila

BAKWATANA Georgewilliam

KATEREGGA Pius Andrew

ASIIMWE Conrad James

ISINGOMA Frank

SSEKIDDE Elly Mwanje

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

55

16

12

24

65

16

67

55

12

12

30

19

16

55

55

49

07

09

55

55

42

16

09

52

49

49

37

86

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

TRINITY COLLEGE, NABBINGO

ST.PAUL'SSS BUKINDA

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST MARY'SSS KITENDE

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

NTARE SCHOOL

NAKASERO SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S SSKITENDE (ANNEX)

ST.MARY'S SSKITENDE (ANNEX)

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL

KIGEZI HIGH SCHOOL

ST MARY'SSS KITENDE

MAKINDYE SECONDARY SCHOOL

KIGEZI HIGH SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S SSKITENDE (ANNEX)

MUGWANYA SUMMIT COLLEGE

ST MARY'SSS KITENDE

ENTEBBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

BUSIA TRUST SS

MANDELA S S, HOIMA

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.JOSEPH'SS S, NAGGALAMA

BISHOP'S SEC. SCHOOL, MUKONO

TRINITY COLLEGE, NABBINGO

NAMILYANGO COLLEGE

SEROMA CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

ST HENRY'S COLLEGE, KITOVU

ST MARY'S COLLEGE, KISUBI

UGANDA MARTYRSS.S,, NAMUGONGO

STANDARD COLLEGE NTUNGAMO

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL

39.9

39.8

39.8

39.7

39.7

39.7

39.6

39.6

395

395

39.4

39.4

39.4

39.4

39.3

39.2

39.2

39.2

39.2

39.1

39

39

38.9

38.9

38.8

38.7

38.7

38.6

38.4

38.3

38.3

38.2

38.2



	Admitted private 2014-2015 257
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